

Lake Sunapee 5K Turkey Trot

9:00 AM race start (rain or shine) November 23, 2023, Sunapee Harbor, NH www.sunapeeturkeytrot.com

- Pre-registration on Wednesday, November 22 from 4:00-7:00 PM and Thursday, November 23 7:30-8:30 AM in Sunapee Harbor.
- All racers need to pick up bibs and check in before race start.

RACER'S NAME		DATE
AGE ON RACE DAY	GENDER	DAYTIME PHONE
CITY	STATE	ZIP
EMAIL		
EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME		EMERGENCY CONTACT PHONE
 SHIRT SIZE (SMALL, MEDIUM, LARGE, XL, XXL; sorry, no youth sizes) * Race applications must be submitted/postmarked by October 24 to receive a T shirt. ENTRY FEES (Please check one): Registration by October 27 (runners and walkers) After October 27 or race-day registration (runners and walkers) Seniors 65 and older Children 12 and under 		\$30 \$35 \$15 \$5
Mail Entry To:	Sunapee Recreation Depart c/o Steve Bourque 23 Edgemont Rd Sunapee, NH 03782	ment
	 Please make checks payable to "Sunapee Recreation" All entries are non-refundable 	
For race questions, volunteering, or sponsoring:	Steve Bourque, Sunapee Recreation Coordinator recreation@town.sunapee.nh.us	



RACE WAIVER:

I know that running or walking is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter or run or walk this event unless I am medically able and properly trained. I agree to abide by any decision of a race official relative to my ability to safely complete the run or walk. I assume all risks associated with running or walking in this race including, but not limited to, falls, contact with other participants, the effects of weather, including high heat and/or humidity, the conditions of the road and traffic on the course, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts, and in consideration of your acceptance of my application, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release Sunapee Turkey Trot and race directors, Sunapee Recreation Department, and all sponsors, their representatives and successors from all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in this event even though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons named in this waiver. All fees are nonrefundable.

PRINT NAME	DATE	
SIGNATURE		
PARENT SIGNATURE FOR RACERS UNDER 18 YEARS	DATE	

PHOTO WAIVER:

The Lake Sunapee Turkey Trot photographer and its representatives take photographs for the race's use in print and electronic publications. We are asking that you read and sign this form in acknowledgment of these terms. Crowd scenes where no single person is the dominant focus are exempt. I hereby grant the Lake Sunapee Turkey Trot and its representatives the irrevocable and unrestricted right to use, reproduce, and publish photographs in which I may be included, for editorial, promotional, advertising, or any other purpose and in any medium that promotes the Lake Sunapee Turkey Trot.

I acknowledge that since my participation in publications and websites produced by the Lake Sunapee Turkey Trot is voluntary, I will receive no financial compensation. I release the Lake Sunapee Turkey Trot and the photographer from all claims and liability related to said photographs.

PRINT NAME

DATE

SIGNATURE

DATE